
CARROSSERIE AUTOPASSION CAISSE EX 2022-2023

DATE N° FACTURE CLIENT N°CLIENT RECETTES DEPENSES SOLDE
06/12/2022 F1 CALLARD LOUIS CALA05 102,00 € 102,00 €
08/12/2022 OR35197 COTTON COTT11 300,00 € 402,00 €
15/12/2022 F12 FERNANDEZ FERN21 127,50 € 529,50 €
06/01/2023 OR35224 BORGES BORG12 105,00 € 634,50 €
26/01/2023 F110 PERRIN PERR04 250,00 € 884,50 €
26/01/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 715,00 € 169,50 €
31/01/2023 REMBT KEBAB 24,50 € 194,00 €
02/02/2023 GARIN GARI02 132,60 € 326,60 €
06/02/2023 GASHI GASH01 369,60 € 696,20 €
06/02/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 500,00 € 196,20 €
17/02/2023 F235 BERIC 40,00 € 236,20 €
17/02/2023 F235 OLIVEIRA 800,00 € 1 036,20 €
22/02/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 800,00 € 236,20 €
23/02/2023 TIMBRE 13,92 € 222,28 €
24/02/2023 F285 DOMENGET 145,00 € 367,28 €
02/03/2023 F323, F322 DATRON DART01 507,00 € 874,28 €
17/03/2023 F396 DASSONNEVILLE DASS01 206,55 € 1 080,83 €
17/03/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 1 000,00 € 80,83 €
21/03/2023 F406 MERCIER CARV00 300,00 € 380,83 €
27/03/2023 F422 RICHETIN RICH33 50,00 € 430,83 €
31/03/2023 F439 MICHEL MICH83 330,00 € 760,83 €
31/03/2023 OR35661 DA GRACA DAGR01 305,00 € 1 065,83 €
04/04/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 900,00 € 165,83 €
14/04/2023 F496 CARLET CARL10 230,00 € 395,83 €
21/04/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 300,00 € 95,83 €
12/05/2023 F608 MD MARCELEAN MDMA02 20,00 € 115,83 €
15/05/2023 F616 BOINA BOIN04 1 731,92 € 1 847,75 €
15/05/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 1 720,00 € 127,75 €
02/06/2023 F678 KLAY KLAY01 400,00 € 527,75 €
30/05/2023 F631 AUBERT AUBE03 34,00 € 561,75 €
14/06/2023 F714 CHAPLIN CHAP37 800,00 € 1 361,75 €
15/06/2023 REMISE EN BAQUE 1 200,00 € 161,75 €
20/06/2023 OR36203 SARGIACOMO SARG03 345,00 € 506,75 €
21/06/2023 F754,F758 GOURRAT GOUR11 500,00 € 1 006,75 €
21/06/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 900,00 € 106,75 €
13/07/2023 F854 KOCAGOZ KOGA04 210,00 € 316,75 €
20/09/2023 F1085 VARRAZ VARR06 345,00 € 661,75 €
21/09/2023 REMISE EN BANQUE 550,00 € 111,75 €
25/09/2023 F1111 MOURLEVAT MOUR08 249,00 € 360,75 €


